BANNERUN

Bannerun 2024
Resultaten 8,2 km

Plaats Starthummer Naam Tussentijd  Eindtijd
1 1294 Kasper Mittelmeijer 0:16:43 0:26:32
2 1337 Hasan Tavukcu 0:17:20 0:27:55
3 1280 Kevin van Zwienen 0:19:15 0:30:58
4 1307 Tijmen Wiegert 0:19:21 0:31:12
5 1219 Nicolas Arancibia 0:19:56 0:31:21
6 1216 Paul Friedel 0:19:43 0:31:23
7 1268 Jaap Jan Slot 0:20:18 0:32:31
8 1212 Tomas Valentinas 0:21:26 0:33:22
9 1257 Wouter Moons 0:21:05 0:33:22
10 1204 Anne-Floor van Tilburg 0:21:34 0:34:06
11 1244 Sander Prins 0:21:28 0:34:01
12 1328 Louis Herrema 0:21:37 0:34:27
13 1321 moma marrabou 0:21:18 0:34:24
14 1261 robert Van meeteren 0:21:57 0:34:53
15 1208 Rudi Groot — Metz 0:21:45 0:35:12
16 1214 Robbie Wolve 0:22:20 0:35:44
17 1224 Michiel Alkemade 0:23:16 0:36:43
18 1341 Bast Doornink 0:23:15 0:36:42
19 1213 Alessia Moro 0:22:23 0:36:41
20 1314 Hans Van Zalen 0:22:48 0:36:41
21 1331 Nick Forward 0:23:05 0:36:57
22 1312 Frans den Hollander 0:23:33 0:37:00
23 1324 Y. Azoubairi 0:23:55 0:37:47
24 1267 Koen — 0:23:40 0:37:51
25 1339 Joop de Boer 0:24:01 0:37:47
26 1313 Joelle Goudsmit 0:23:47 0:38:08
27 1258 Mario Kruszewski 0:23:49 0:38:10
28 1253 Mare Schravesande 0:25:12 0:38:45
29 1325 Yvar Debets 0:23:45 0:38:51
30 1240 Scott Debets 0:23:45 0:38:51
31 1220 Kian Jager 0:24:08 0:39:28
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1256 Albert Verbeek 0:24:38 0:39:27



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1215
1201
1231
1275
1334
1273
1349
1239
1318
1319
1315
1226
1329
1242
1247
1295
1227
1274
1306
1322
1241
1304
1222
1296
1243
1211
1316
1246
1272
1251
1279
1223
1252
1262
1299
1236
1293
1217
1310
1311
1282
1281
1305

John Van Dijk
maleouk Hillebrand
René Evers

Nils Temale

Edwin Visser

Yorin Lansu
Ramesh B K

Ivo Ruijter

Andreas Zweifel
Tibo Schmidt
Sanne Veenings
richard oosting
Pascal Peen
Stéphanie Schreuder
Natalia Holwerda
Fabian Van Gend
Sandro Van Sichem
Jeroen Berwers
Clint Reurslag
Howard Vanenburg

Claudia Hille-Eekelschot

J Brunning

Tim Pen

Stephanie Gunnink
Bart Dorreboom
Jan Roffelsen

Rod Sandoval Rivera
Greke Delsing-Prins
Ahmed Salem

Renate van de Plassche

Theo van Zwienen
foka Brinkmale
Freek Schravesande
Wladimir Cossiga
Robbert Schootmale
Adil Bayazit

Jamilla Notebaard
Rodney Lanuzga
Jordy Cornel

llse Naafs

Denes Sooky

Nina Sooky

Kim Krijt
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0:40:55
0:41:04
0:40:53
0:41:12
0:41:20
0:41:16
0:41:23
0:41:29
0:41:31
0:41:50
0:41:42
0:42:00
0:42:02
0:41:59
0:42:10
0:42:16
0:42:22
0:42:33
0:42:31
0:42:46
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0:43:35
0:44:05
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1234
1309
1335
1301
1302
1250
1292
1330
1285
1249
1248
1303
1343
1232
1207
1326
1332
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1271
1298
1336

Linda Van der Wel
Emma Ariaie-Buurke
Tommy Vooren
Ulbo de Sitter
Tamara Arets

Afke Lammers
Julia Edwards
Jurjen De wekker
Cor Bosman

Britta Piet

Inna Sultani
Ronald Engeringh
Jurriaan Broekhof
Monique Busse
Pascal Gijsen

Jair Basarat

Lorena Cardona
Jamie De Haan
Thea van Gog-Laan
Jaylin Basarat
Rifaat Basarat
Tamara Van Der Horst
Jw Bruning

Saskia Haafkens

Fatima Aouladhammou

Somaditya Sengupta
Giorgio Grot

M Tjoen-A-Choy
Willemijn Kruijssen
Fatima Abdow
Angela Donskoi

0:28:21
0:27:58
0:28:04
0:27:48
0:28:04
0:28:45
0:29:05
0:28:50
0:29:05
0:29:01
0:29:10
0:28:48
0:29:30
0:29:05
0:29:04
0:31:41
0:29:51
0:30:43
0:29:53
0:31:40
0:31:40
0:31:29
0:32:30
0:32:30
0:30:58
0:33:25
0:33:31
0:35:21
0:11:06
0:43:37
0:11:09

0:44:28
0:44:26
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0:44:47
0:44:53
0:45:28
0:45:35
0:45:47
0:46:00
0:46:31
0:46:54
0:47:07
0:47:22
0:47:22
0:47:22
0:48:31
0:48:48
0:48:53
0:49:10
0:49:12
0:49:20
0:51:27
0:51:25
0:51:26
0:52:42
0:53:36
0:54:21
0:57:38
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